  Excellent hole accuracy and premium surface finish
  Improved cylindricity and straightness
  Rigid clamping for reliable performance and long tool life
  Reduced cycle and tool change time
  Head dia. range: Ø20-34.5 mm (0.5 mm increments)
  Optimally for steel and cast iron
SELF-CENTERING DRILL HEAD LPC
FOR LARGE DIAMETER DRILLS

Remark: For deep hole drilling (+8xD), reduce the cutting parameters by 30%
4
designation designation
DRILL HEADS
DRILL HEADS FOR SPADETWIST DRILLS
Steel Machining
Ø
D
14
0°
Steel C machining
Ø
D
Flat bottom machining
D steel steel C flat bottom grade
20,0 LPA2000R01 LPC2000R01 LPF2000R01 IN 2505
20,5 LPA2050R01 LPC2050R01 LPF2050R01 IN 2505
21,0 LPA2100R01 LPC2100R01 LPF2100R01 IN 2505
21,5 LPA2150R01 LPC2150R01 LPF2150R01 IN 2505
22,0 LPA2200R01 LPC2200R01 LPF2200R01 IN 2505
22,5 LPA2250R01 LPC2250R01 LPF2250R01 IN 2505
23,0 LPA2300R01 LPC2300R01 LPF2300R01 IN 2505
23,5 LPA2350R01 LPC2350R01 LPF2350R01 IN 2505
24,0 LPA2400R01 LPC2400R01 LPF2400R01 IN 2505
24,5 LPA2450R01 LPC2450R01 LPF2450R01 IN 2505
25,0 LPA2500R01 LPC2500R01 LPF2500R01 IN 2505
25,5 LPA2550R01 LPC2550R01 LPF2550R01 IN 2505
26,0 LPA2600R01 LPC2600R01 LPF2600R01 IN 2505
26,5 LPA2650R01 LPC2650R01 LPF2650R01 IN 2505
27,0 LPA2700R01 LPC2700R01 LPF2700R01 IN 2505
27,5 LPA2750R01 LPC2750R01 LPF2750R01 IN 2505
28,0 LPA2800R01 LPC2800R01 LPF2800R01 IN 2505
28,5 LPA2850R01 LPC2850R01 LPF2850R01 IN 2505
29,0 LPA2900R01 LPC2900R01 LPF2900R01 IN 2505
29,5 LPA2950R01 LPC2950R01 LPF2950R01 IN 2505
30,0 LPA3000R01 LPC3000R01 LPF3000R01 IN 2505
30,5 LPA3050R01 LPC3050R01 LPF3050R01 IN 2505
31,0 LPA3100R01 LPC3100R01 LPF3100R01 IN 2505
31,5 LPA3150R01 LPC3150R01 LPF3150R01 IN 2505
32,0 LPA3200R01 LPC3200R01 LPF3200R01 IN 2505
32,5 LPA3250R01 LPC3250R01 LPF3250R01 IN 2505
33,0 LPA3300R01 LPC3300R01 LPF3300R01 IN 2505
33,5 LPA3350R01 LPC3350R01 LPF3350R01 IN 2505
34,0 LPA3400R01 LPC3400R01 LPF3400R01 IN 2505
34,5 LPA3450R01 LPC3450R01 LPF3450R01 IN 2505
35,0 LPA3500R01 LPF3500R01 IN 2505
35,5 LPA3550R01 LPF3550R01 IN 2505
36,0 LPA3600R01 LPF3600R01 IN 2505
36,5 LPA3650R01 LPF3650R01 IN 2505
37,0 LPA3700R01 LPF3700R01 IN 2505
37,5 LPA3750R01 LPF3750R01 IN 2505
38,0 LPA3800R01 LPF3800R01 IN 2505
38,5 LPA3850R01 LPF3850R01 IN 2505
39,0 LPA3900R01 LPF3900R01 IN 2505
39,5 LPA3950R01 LPF3950R01 IN 2505
40,0 LPA4000R01 LPF4000R01 IN 2505
40,5 LPA4050R01 LPF4050R01 IN 2505
41,0 LPA4100R01 LPF4100R01 IN 2505
D steel steel C flat bottom grade
Ingersoll Cutting Tools
Marketing- & Technologie-Standorte
Germany / Allemagne